

2025 Spokane Valley & West Plains PACE Awards Sponsor Opportunities Bringing Character to Light

What are the PACE Awards?

PACE Partner Schools in Spokane Valley, Freeman, Tekoa and the West Plains PACE Chapters select one student to be recognized for outstanding character. PACE is honoring the students in 2025 with a "Banquet in a Bag" and ceremonies at their individual schools.

Become a Sponsor Today!

Join us to celebrate our students' good character by sponsoring the annual PACE Awards. This is your chance to help our children shine, **Bringing Character to Light!** Pledge forms are available here: www.pacecommunity.org/pace-awards

GOLD

\$2,500 Investment

- ★ Limited to 4 sponsors
- ★ Opportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardee
- ★ Logo recognition in the keepsake event program
- * Recognition on social media
- ★ Logo and link on PACE Web-site

SILVER

\$1,000 Investment

- ⋆ Opportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardees
- ★ Logo recognition in the keepsake event program
- ★Logo and link on PACE Website

BRONZE

\$600 Investment

- ★ Opportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardees
- ★ Logo recognition in the keepsake event program

- ★ Award Sponsor: \$1,000 investment sponsoring PACE Award trophies, opportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardees, logo recognition in the keepsake event program; logo and link on PACE website.
- ★ Yard Sign Sponsor: \$1,000 investment sponsoring PACE Award Winner Yard Signs. Opportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardees, logo recognition in the keepsake program; logo and link on PACE website.
- ★ Bag Giveaway Sponsor: \$750 investment sponsoring costs for a PACE branded bag and giveaway for each awardee; Each bag will have a gift tag with the sponsor name/logo and the sponsor will be recognized in the keepsake program and with a link on PACE website.
- ★ Printing Sponsor: \$750 investment sponsoring printing costs of the keepsake program, including a half-page display ad on back cover and link on PACE website.
- ★ Presentation Sponsor: \$300 investment sponsoring the delivery of the awards, 0pportunity to place logo items in gift bags for awardees, your name in event program and listed on the PACE website.
- ★ PACE Award Advocate: \$100 investment with donor name in keepsake event program.



PACE is looking forward to returning to a LIVE event in April 2026! Stay tuned for updates!

Partners Advancing Character Education | info@pacecommunity.org